5/31/2019

JE» Sandy Bay Yacht Club

SBYC - Wednesday Night Race Results

Bullseyes
Sail# Skipper

416
291
696
670
676
540
359
579
63
294

Joanne Moar
Conrad Lavigne
Phil Nutting
Emily Wick
Laura Dickey
Laura Hallowell
Dan Karr

Jean Childs
Fleming/Kinder
Jerry Lavigne

(# Racing)

Rhodes 19
Sail# Skipper

1659
3034
1229
1639
3181
1554
3194
2496
2648
2521
2522
club
1944
3192
2591

Charlie Jones
Kevin Lane
Walter Luikey
John Thompson
Charlie Smith
Scott Hale

Jim Lidington
Frank Hassler
John Preston
Charlie Clark
class

Mike Crawford
Paul Anderson
Brian Bones
Kirk Williamson

(# Racing)
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T/Os

-20
-10
-19
-15
-18
-17
-13
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Total

8

9

17
17
22
23
23
28
31
39

T/Os
-10
-11
-15
-15
-12

www.sandybay.org/wednesday/2001.shtml

Place

© 0O NO G A~ OON -

-
o

Total

18
18
21
22
29
30
31
52
67
68
68
69
73
74
76

Place
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